Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Middle & high voltage MLCC is a kind of special design 、special technology MLCC that bases on the technology of general
MLCC. This kind of MLCC has stable high voltage reliability and suitable to SMT. Middle & high MLCC is widely applicable for
many direct high voltage circuits in which it can improve the performance of the circuit.
Features
Dimension
How To Order
HC 1206 X7R 105 K 500 P
Product
Code
HV=High
Voltage
Capacitance
HA=Safety
Capacitors
HC=High
Capacitance
Size
Ex.:
0603
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
2220
2225
Dielectric
Ex.:
C0G=NPO
X7R
X5R
Y5V
Z5U
Capacitance
Unit : pF
Ex.:
0R5=0.5pF
2R5=2.5pF
105=10×105
Tolerance
Ex.:
A=±0.1pF
B=±0.2pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=+80%/-20%
Rated
Voltage
Ex.:
6R3=6.6V
500=50V
102=1000V
202=2000V